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Case #: CvV0020464
.. Electronically Filed
Judge: MONTERO, MICHAEL R. < Jul 27 2021 09:39 a.m
Date Filed: 07/31/2015 Department:: Elizabeth A. Brown
Clerk of Supreme Court

Case Type: DISSOLUTION

Plaintiff (s) Attorney(s)

HUBER, WAYLON JAY IN PRO, PER

Defendant (s) Attorney(s)

CALKINS, JANEA M BITTNER, ELIZABETH M ESQ
Fees:
Date Assessed: Fee Total Paid Waived Outstanding
07/31/2015 CLERKFE $56.00 $56.00 $0.00 $0.00
09/02/2015 AB65 599.00 $99.00 $0.00 $0.00
Hearings:

Date Time Hearing
02/01/2016 2:00PM  HEARING
05/04/2017 10:00AM HEARING
06/22/2017 9:00AM HEARING
01/05/2018 2:30PM HEARING
03/30/2018 9:00AM HEARING
10/24/2018 2:30PM  HEARING
11/20/2018 2:30PM  SHOW CAUSE HEARING
02/26/2019 2:30PM  HEARING
03/14/2019 1:30PM HEARING
11/26/2019 1:30PM SETTLEMENT CONFERENCE
12/19/2019 11:002M SETTLEMENT CONFERENCE
01/09/2020 1:30PM SETTLEMENT CONFERENCE
02/27/2020 1:30PM EVIDENTIARY HEARING
07/15/2020 1:30PM HEARING
Filings:
Date Filing

07/31/2015 COMPLAINT FOR DIVORCE (WITH CHILDREN)
07/31/2015 SUMMONS ISSUED
08/03/2015 Legacy Images
08/27/2015 ACCEPTANCE OF SERVICE OF SUMMONS AND COMPLAINT
08/28/2015 Legacy Images
09/02/2015 ANSWER AND COUNTERCLAIM
09/03/2015 Legacy Images
09/18/2015 PLAINTIFF'S MOTION TC SET TEMPORARY CUSTODY AND VISITATION
09/21/2015 REPLY TO CQUNTERCLAIM
09/21/2015 Legacy Images
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Legacy Images

GENERAL FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE FORM

AFFIDAVIT OF DEFENDANT

DEF'S OPPOSITION TO PLF'S MOTION TC SET TEMPORARY CUSTODY &
MOTION TO SPOUSEL SUPPQORT, PENDENTE LITE, CHILD CUSTODY & SUPPORT
ETC

Legacy Images

Legacy Images

Legacy Images

Legacy Images

PLAINTIFF'S EMERGENCY QPP TQ DEF MOT FOR TEMP SUP CUST ATTY FEES
ETC

Legacy Images

Legacy Images

EX PARTE MOTION FOR TEMPORARY MUTUAL FINANCIAL RESTRAINING
REQUEST FOR SUBMISSION

Legacy Images

Legacy Images

ORDER GRANTING EX PARTE MOTION FOR TEMPORARY MUTUAL FINANCIAL
RESTRAINING ORDER

Legacy Images

DEFENDANT'S REPLY TO PLAINTIFE'S OPPOSITION TO MOTION FOR SPOUSAL
SUPPORT ETC

REQUEST FOR SUBMISSION

AFFIDAVIT OF DEFENDANT

Legacy Images
Legacy Images
Legacy Images

NOTICE OF ENTRY CF ORDER
REQUEST FOR SUBMISSION

Legacy Images
Legacy Images

MINUTES - MOTIONS HEARING
Legacy Images

ORDER AWARDING TEMPORARY CHILD & SPOUSAL & ADD RELIEF
ORDER GRANTING TEMPORARY CUSTODY AND VISITATION

Legacy Images
Legacy Images

MARITAL SETTLEMENT AGREEMENT (FILED BY PARTIES)
Legacy Images

AFFIDAVIT OF RESIDENT WITNESS
Legacy Images

FINDINGS OF FACT, CONCLUSION OF LAW, AND DECREE OF DIVORCE
Legacy Images

WITHDRAWAL OF COUNSEL (WHITEHEAD)

Legacy Images

WITHDRAWAL OF ATTORNEY (MANSON, GARY)

Legacy Images

QUALIFIED DOMESTIC RELATIONS ORDER (UNION PACIFIC)
REQUEST FOR SUBMISSION
Legacy Images
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07/20/2016 Legacy Images

04/14/2017 EXPARTE EMERGENCY MOTION REGARDING CHILDREN

04/14/2017 ORDER GRANTING IMMEDIATE CUSTODY OF CHILDREN

04/14/2017 PRCOF OF SERVICE

04/14/2017 Legacy Images

04/14/2017 Legacy Images

04/14/2017 Legacy Images

04/18/2017 PROOF OF SERVICE

04/18/2017 REQUEST FOR SUBMISSION

04/18/2017 EX PARTE EMERGENCY MOTION REGARDING CHILDREN

04/18/2017 Legacy Images

04/18/2017 Legacy Images

04/24/2017 NOTICE OF APPEARANCE OF COUNSEL

04/25/2017 Legacy Images

04/28/2017 NOTICE OF WITNESSES

04/28/2017 NOTICE OF APPEARANCE

04/28/2017 SUBPOENA (CORY DUNKHORST)

04/28/2017 SUBPOENA DUCES TECUM (DCFS)

05/01/2017 Legacy Images

05/01/2017 Legacy Images

05/01/2017 Legacy Images

05/01/2017 Legacy Images

05/04/2017 SUBPOENA TO APPEAR AND TESTIFY

05/04/2017 MINUTES - HEARING ON EX PARTE EMERGENCY MOTION

05/04/2017 Legacy Images

05/05/2017 SUBPOENA TO APPEAR AND TESTIFY

05/05/2017 Legacy Images

05/08/2017 REQUEST FOR SUBMISSION

05/08/2017 EX PARTE EMERGENCY MOTICN FOR TEMP CUSTODY

05/08/2017 REQUEST FOR SUBMISSION

05/08/2017 Legacy Images

05/08/2017 Legacy Images

05/08/2017 Legacy Images

05/03/2017 REQUEST FOR SUBMISSION FOR EX PARTE MOTION TO SHORTEN TIME

05/09/2017 EX PARTE MOTION FOR ORDER SHORTENING TIME

05/09/2017 EMERGENCY NOTICED MOTION TO SUSPEND VISIT AND REQ FOR HEARING

05/09/2017 REQUEST FOR SUBMISSION OF DEF'S EX PARTE MOTION FQR RETURN OF

MINOR CHILDREN

05/09/2017 EX PARTE MOTION FOR RETURN OF MINOR CHILDREN OPP TO FATHERS

05/09/2017 Legacy Images

05/09/2017 Legacy Images

05/09/2017 Legacy Images

05/09/2017 Legacy Images

05/09/2017 . Legacy Images

05/11/2017 REPLY TO OPPOSITION TC FATHERS MAY 8TH EX PARTE MOTION AND O

05/11/2017 DELIVERY OF AFFIDAVIT

05/11/2017 Legacy Images

05/11/2017 Legacy Images

05/16/2017 MOTION TOC STRIKE DEF'S AFFIDAVIT IN SUPPORT OF EMERGENCY MOT

05/17/2017 AFFIDAVIT OF J. HUBER IN SUPPORT OF EMERGENCY MOTION TO SUSP

05/17/2017 Legacy Images

05/18/2017 Legacy Images

05/23/2017 MEMORANDUM OF COSTS AND FEES ($1731.00)
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REQUEST FOR SUBMISSION

MOTION TO STRIKE FATHER'S 5/5/17 REQUEST FOR SUBMISSION
OPPOSITION TQ FATHER'S MOTION TO STRIKE DEF AFFIDAVIT IN SUP
REQUEST FOR SUBMISSION

REPLY TO EMERGENCY NOTICED MOTION TO SUSPEND VISITATION & RE

Legacy Images
Legacy Images
Legacy Images
Legacy Images
Legacy Images
Legacy Images

REFLY TO OPPOSITION TO FATHER'S MOTION TO STRIKE DEF AFFIDAV
REQUEST FOR SUBMISSION

Legacy Images
Legacy Images

OPPOSITION TCO PLAINTIFFS MEMORANDUM OF COST AND FEES

EXPARTE EMERGENCY MOTION TO SUSPEND VISITATION
REQUEST FOR SUBMISSION

CRDER SUSPENDING VISITATION

Legacy Images

Legacy Images

RESPCNSE TC DEFENDANT'S OPPOSITION TO PLAINTIFE'S MEMORANDUM
AFFIDAVIT OF JANEA HUBER IN SUPPORT OF EX PARTE EMERGENCY MO
OCPPCSITION TO MOTHER'S EX PARTE EMERGENCY MOTION TQO SUSPEND
Legacy Images
Legacy Images
Legacy Images
Legacy Images
Legacy Images

REQUEST FOR SUBMISSION
Legacy Images

NOTICE OF WITNESSES

NOTICE OF INTENT TO APPEAR BY TELEPHCNIC TRANSMISSION EQUIPBM
NOTICE OF EXPERT WITNESS

ORDER AFTER HEARING MAY 4, 2017 EMERGENCY HEARING
SUBPOENA ISSUED

Legacy Images

Legacy Images

Legacy Images

Legacy Images

COURT MINUTES (EX-PARTE HEARING A PORTION IS SEALED)
PROOF OF PERSONAL SERVICE

SUBPOENA TO APPEAR AND TESTIFY
SUBPQENA TO APPEAR AND TESTIFY

Legacy Images

Legacy Images

Legacy Images

Legacy Images

ORDER SUSPENDING VISITATION

Legacy Images

MOTION TCO WITHDRAW AS COUNSEL (RAC)

NON-OPPOSITION TO MOTION TO BE RELIEVED AS COUNSEL
REQUEST FOR SUBMISSION



Run: 07/27/2021
9:31:07
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09/14/2017
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10/17/2017
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11/09/2017
11/09/2017
11/09/2017
11/09/2017
11/08/2017
11/09/2017

12/05/2017
12/06/2017
12/19/2017
12/29/2017
01/02/2018
01/08/2018
01/09/2018
01/24/2018
01/26/2018
01/29/2018
01/30/2018
01/31/2018

02/01/2018
02/01/2018

02/02/2018
03/30/2018
04/26/2018

05/16/2018
05/16/2018
05/16/2018
05/16/2018
05/16/2018
05/16/2018

06/01/2018

06/15/2018
06/15/2018

10/24/2018
11/02/2018
11/05/2018
11/15/2018

11/20/2018
11/20/2018
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Legacy Images
Legacy Images
lLegacy Images

ORDER ALLOWING WITHDRAWAL OF COUNSEL FOR RESPONDENT (CARUCCI
Legacy Images

REQUEST FOR HEARING (STATUS)
Legacy Images

ORDER DENYING REQUEST FOR HEARING
Legacy Images

NOTICE OF FINDINGS OF DIVISION OF CHILD AND FAMILY SERVICES
REQUEST FOR SUBMISSION

REQUEST FOR HEARING

Legacy Images

Legacy Images

Legacy Images

NOTICE OF HEARING
Legacy Images
SUPBOENAS (3) ISSUED
SUBPOENA (DCFS)
Legacy Images

Legacy Images

Legacy Images
SUBPOENA ISSUED
SUBPOENA (DCFS}
NOTICE OF APPEARANCE QF COUNSEL (EVENSON)
Legacy Images

NOTICE OF HEARING

DISCHARGE OF ATTORNEY AND SUBSTITUTION IN PRO PER (WNM)
Legacy Images

Legacy Images

COURT MINUTES (EVIDENTIARY HEARING)
Legacy Images

REQUEST FOR SUBMISSION OF EX PARTE MOTION
EX PARTE MOTION TO COMPEL

PROOF OF SERVICE

Legacy Images

Legacy Images

Legacy Images

Legacy Images

REQUEST FOR SUBMISSION

Legacy Images

COURT MINUTES - STATUS HEARING

ORDER TO SHOW CAUSE

Legacy Images

Legacy Images

COURT MINUTES - SHOW CAUSE HEARING
Legacy Images
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11/21/2018 ORDER
11/21/2018 Legacy Images
11/30/2018 ORDER AFTER HEARING
12/03/2018 Legacy Images
12/31/2018 PROOF QF PAYMENT
01/02/2019 Legacy Images
01/04/2019 REQUEST FOR A HEARING
01/08/2019 Legacy Images
01/23/2019 MOTION TO MODIFY CUSTODY & RELATED RELIEF
01/23/2019 MOTION TC LIFT RESTRICTION OF HUSBAND
01/23/2019 MOTION TO WITHDRAW AS ATTORNEY OF RECORD
01/23/2019 MOTION TO REOPEN DISCOVERY
0172472019 ORDER TO SUBMIT EXPARTE MOTION TO MODIFY CUSTQDY DUE 'TO CHAN
01/24/2019 Legacy Images
01/24/2019 Legacy Images
01/24/2019 Legacy Images
01/24/2019 Legacy Images
01/24/2019 Legacy Images
02/01/2019 PROOF OF SERVICE
02/01/2019 REPLY TO MOTION TG MODIFY CUSTODY & RELATED RELIEF
02/01/2019 REPLY TO MOTION TO LIFT RESTRICTIONS ON HUSBAND
02/01/2019 REPLY TO MOTION TQO RE-OPEN DISCOVERY
02/04/2019 Legacy Images
02/04/2019 Legacy Images
02/04/2019 Legacy Images
02/04/2019 Legacy Images
02/08/2019 NOTICE OF HEARING
02/08/2019 ORDER (WITHDRAW OF EVENSON)
02/11/2019 Legacy Images
02/11/2019 Legacy Images
02/26/2019 MINUTES - STATUS HEARING
02/27/2019 Legacy Images
03/14/2019 MINUTES - EVIDENTIARY HEARING
03/15/2019 PROOF QOF SERVICE
03/15/2019 ORDER
03/15/2019 SUBPOENA DUCES TECUM
03/18/2019 Legacy Images
03/18/2019 Legacy Images
03/18/2019 Legacy Images
03/21/2019 Legacy Images
03/25/2019 EX PARTE MOTION TO MODIFY CUSTODY DUE TO CHANGE IN CIRCUMSTA
03/25/2019 REQUEST FOR SUBMISSION
03/25/2019 MOTION TO MODIFY CUSTODY DUE TO CHANGE IN CIRCUMSTANCE
03/25/2019 PROOE OF SERVICE
03/25/2019 Legacy Images
03/25/2019 Legacy Images
03/25/2019 Legacy Images
03/25/201¢9 Legacy Images
03/26/2019 SUPPLEMENT TO EXPARTE MOTION TO CHANGE CUSTODY DUE TO CHG IN
03/26/2019 REQUEST FOR SUBMISSION

03/26/2019 Legacy Images
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¢3/29/2019
03/29/2019
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05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/201%9
05/07/2019
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05/28/2019
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08/16/2019
08/16/2019

08/20/2019
08/20/2019
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08/20/201¢

09/03/2019
09/03/2019
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10/22/2019

10/22/201¢9
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Legacy Images

ZND SUPPLEMENT TO EX PARTE MOTION TQ CHG CUST DUE TO CIRCUMS
REQUEST FOR SUBMISSION

Legacy Images

Legacy Images

PROOF OF SERVICE
ORDER TO SUBMIT MOTION TO CHANGE CUSTODY DUE TO CHANGE IN
REPLY IN SUPPORT OF MOTION TC MODIFY CUSTODY DUE TO CHANGE I

Legacy Images
Legacy Images
Legacy Images

PRCOF OF SERVICE FOR SUPPLEMENT TO MOTION TC MODIFY CUSTODY
REQUEST FOR SUBMISSION

SUPPLEMENT TC MOTION TO MODIFY CUSTODY DUE TO CHG IN CIRCUMS
Legacy Images

Legacy Images

Legacy Images

REQUEST FOR HEARING
Legacy Images

EMERGENCY EX PARTE MOTION TO CHANGE CUSTODY
ORDER TO SUBMIT EMERGENCY EX PARTE MOTION TO CHG CUSTODY

LEGACY IMAGES
Legacy Images

PROOF OF SERVICE FOR MOTION TO CHANGE LOCATION OF THERAPEUTI
MOTION TO CHANGE LOCATION OF THERAPEUTIC REUNIFICATION

PROOF OF SERVICE FOR (MOTION TO ENFORCE DIVORCE DECREE)
MOTION TC ENFORCE DIVORCE DECREE/MODIFY CUSTODY/CHANGE IN CI

Legacy Images
Legacy Images
Legacy Images
Legacy Images

REQUEST FOR SUBMISSION
PROOF OF SERVICE (UNCONTESTED MOTION TC CHG LOCATION)
PROOF OF SERVICE (MOTION TO ENFORCE DIVORCE DECREE)

HEARING SET FOR 11/26/2019 AT 1:30 PM 1IN Cl/ , JDG: MONTERO,
MICHAEL R.
MOTICN TO ENFORCE

NOTICE OF HEARING

MOTION TO VACATE AND RESCHEDULE HEARING

SETTLEMENT CONFERENCE SET FOR 11/22/201% AT 1:30 PM 1IN Cl/ , JDG:
CARR, GABRIELLE

SETTLEMENT CONFERENCE SET FOR 11/26/2019 AT 1:30 PM 1IN C2/ , JDG:
CARR, GABRIELLE

SETTLEMENT CONFERENCE

SETTLEMENT CONFERENCE/MEDIATION

ORDER (SETTLEMENT CONFERENCE)}

MINUTES-SETTLEMENT CONFERENCE

EVIDENTIARY HEARING SET FOR 02/27/2020 AT 1:30 PM 1IN Cl/ , JDG:
MONTERC, MICHAEL R.

SETTLEMENT CONFERENCE SET FOR 12/19/2019 AT 11:00 AM 1IN C2/ ,
JDG: CARR, GABRIELLE

SETTLEMENT CONFERENCE/MEDIATION



Run: 07/27/2021
9:31:07

12/06/2019

12/06/2019

12/09/2019
12/09/2019

12/23/2019
02/20/2020
02/20/2020
02/20/2020

02/24/2020
02/24/2020

02/27/2020
03/06/2020

05/12/2020
05/12/2020

05/12/2020

05/12/2020

06/25/2020

06/26/2020

06/26/2020
06/30/2020

07/01/2020

07/01/2020

07/02/2020
07/13/2020
07/14/2020
07/15/2020
07/16/2020

07/21/2020

07/21/2020

07/24/2020
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SETTLEMENT CONFERENCE SET FOR 01/09/2020 AT 1:30 PM 1IN C2/ , JDG:
CARR, GABRIELLE
SETTLEMENT CONFERENCE/MEDIATION

ORDER AFTER MEDIATION
ORDER SCHEDULING MEDIATION & HEARING DATES

PROOF OF SERVICE

PLAINTIFF'S MOTION IN LIMINE TO EXCLUDE HEARSAY EVIDENCE AND
TESTIMONY OF ACCUSATIONS OF SEXUAL AND PHYSICAL ABUSE
PRE-HEARING STATEMENT

PRCOF OF SERVICE

SUPPLEMENT TO PRE HEARING STATEMENT
REQUEST FOR SUBMISSION

MINUTES-EVIDENTIARY HEARING
ORDER FILED

NOTICE OF AFPEARANCE (MASSEY MAYO FOR PLAINTIFF)

EMAIL SENT TO REGARDING SERVICE OF COURT DOCUMENT - CV0020464,
HUBER, WAYLON JAY VS. CALKINS, JANEA M WITH 1 ATTACHMENTS FROM
DOCKETS FREETYPE-5/12/2020

EMAIL SENT TO REGARDING SERVICE OF COURT DOCUMENT - CV0020464,
HUBER, WAYLON JAY VS. CALKINS, JANEA M WITH 1 ATTACHMENTS FROM
DOCKETS FREETYPE-5/12/2020

EMAIL SENT TC REGARDING SERVICE OF COURT DOCUMENT - CV0020464,
HUBER, WAYLON JAY VS. CALKINS, JANEA M WITH 1 ATTACHMENTS FROM
DOCKETS FREETYPE-5/12/2020

EMATL SENT TO REGARDING SERVICE OF COURT DOCUMENT - CV0020464,
HRUBER, WAYLON JAY VS. CALKINS, JANEA M WITH 1 ATTACHMENTS FROM
DOCKETS ORDER-3/6/2020

EXPARTE MOTION TO PRODUCE MINOR CHILDREN AND GRANT THIRD-PARTY
CUSTODY PENDING REUNIFICATION
EXPARTE REQUEST FOR SUBMISSION

EMAIL SENT TC REGARDING SERVICE OF COURT DOCUMENT - CV0020464,
HUBER, WAYLON JAY VS. CALKINS, JANEA M WITH 2 ATTACHMENTS FROM
DOCKETS FREETYPE-6/26/2020

HEARING SET FOR 07/15/2020 AT 1:30 PM 1IN Cl/ , JDG: MONTERO,
MICHAEL R.

ORDER TO IMMEDIATELY PRODUCE MINOR CHILDREN TO COURT PER NRS
125C. 0055 AND NOTICE OF EXPEDITED HEARING RE: CUSTODY

NOTICE OF ENTRY OF JULY 1, 2020 ORDER
MOTION TO CONTINUE HEARING

CPPOSITION TO MOTION TO CONTINUE HEARING
MINUTES - HEARING

EMATI. SENT TO REGARDING SERVICE OF COURT DOCUMENT - CV0020464,
HUBER, WAYLON JAY VS. CALKINS, JANEA M WITH 1 ATTACHMENTS FROM
DOCKETS LEGIM-4/4/2016

EMAIL SENT TO REGARDING SERVICE OF COURT DOCUMENT - CV(0020464,
HUBER, WAYLON JAY VS. CALKINS, JANEA M WITH 0 ATTACHMENTS FROM
DOCKETS

EMAIL SENT TO REGARDING SERVICE OF COURT DOCUMENT - CV0020464,
HUBER, WAYLON JAY VS. CALKINS, JANEA M WITH 10 ATTACHMENTS FROM
DOCKETS
FREETYPE-2/22/2016, LEGIM-2/23/2016, LEGIM-4/4/2016, LEGIM~-6/21/2017,
LEGIM-7/6/2017,LEGIM-12/3/2018, LEGIM-3/18/2019, FREETYPE-12/9/2019

ORDER MODIFYING TEMPORARY CUSTODY OF TWO MINOR CHILDREN AND OTHER
RELATED MATTERS
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07/24/2020
07/31/2020

03/08/2021
03/08/2021

04/12/2021
04/12/2021
04/12/2021

04/22/2021
05/03/2021

05/05/2021
05/05/2021

05/10/2021

05/12/2021
05/25/2021
05/26/2021

05/26/2021

06/09/2021
06/09/2021

06/10/2021
06/10/2021
06/10/2021
06/10/2021
06/10/2021
06/10/2021
06/10/2021

06/15/2021
06/17/2021

06/29/2021
06/29/2021

07/16/2021

07/18/2021
07/19/2021
07/1%/2021
07/26/2021

07/27/2021
07/27/2021
07/27/2021
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NOTICE OrF ENTRY OF ORDER
PLAINTIFF'S EXHIBIT "1," J. MORENQ'S REPORT

MOTION FOR CHANGE OF CUSTODY OR VISITATION
CASE REOPENMED FOR OTHER

MOTION FOR CHANGE OF CUSTODY OR VISITATION
PRCOE OF SERVICE
REQUEST FOR SUBMISSION

ORDER REGARDING IMPROPER SERVICE

OPPOSITION TO MOTHER'S MOTION TO CHANGE CUSTODY AND CROSS MOTION
FOR PERMANENT CUSTODY ORDER

PROOF OF SERVICE
REQUEST FOR SUBMISSION

ORDER DENYING DEFENDANTS MOTION FOR CHANGE OF CUSTODY AND ENTERING
PERMANENT CUSTODY ORDER

NOTICE OF ENTRY OF ORDER
WITHDRAW OF ATTORNEY (DOLAN LAW FOR PLTF)

MOTION FOR COURT ORDER TO OBTAIN PASSPORTS FOR MINOR CHILDREN
WITHOUT MOTHER'S CONSENT
PRCOF OF SERVICE

PROOF OF SERVICE
REQUEST FOR SUBMISSION

PAYMENT $24.00 APPEAL FEE RECEIPT #2325
PAYMENT $250.00 SUPREME CT FEE RECEIPT #2326
PAYMENT $500.00 APPEAL BOND RECEIPT #2328
APPEARL BOND ON DEPOSIT IN CLERK'S TRUST ACCOUNT
NOTICE OF APPEAL

CASE APPEAL STATEMENT

APPEAL PACKET FILED 06/10/21 ELECTRONICALLY

ORDER REGARDING DEFENDANT'S CONSENT TO OBTAIN PAASPORTS
RECEIPT FOR DOCUMENTS

PROOF OF SERVICE
MOTION FOR ORDER TO SHOW CAUSE FOR ORDER REGARDING DEFENDANT'S
CONSENT TO OBTAIN PASSPORTS

OPPOSITION TO MOTION FOR ORDER TO SHOW CAUSE FOR ORDER REGARDING
DEFENDANTS CONSENT TO OBTAIN PASSPORTS

REPLY TO OPPOSITION FOR MOTION FOR ORDER TO SHOW CAUSE FOR ORDER
REGARDING DEFEMDANT'S CONSENT TO OBTAIN PASSPORTS

PROOF OF SERVICE

REQUEST FOR SUBMISSION

ORDER RESERVING RULING ON MOTION FGR ORDER TQ SHOW CAUSE

NOTIFICATION OF RESPONDENT IN PRO PER
PROQF OF SERVICE
REQUEST FOR SUBMISSION
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CERTIFICATION OF COPY

STATE OF NEVADA,

COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT,

I, TAMI RAE SPERO, the duly elected, qualifying and acting Clerk of Humboldt County, in the State of

Nevada, and Ex-Officio Clerk of the District Court, do hereby certify that the foregoing is a true, full and

correct copy of the original:Updated District Court Docket Entries;

Waylon Huber,

Plaintiff,
Vs.
Janea Calkins,

Defendant.

now on file and of record in this office.

CASE NO. CV0020464

IN WITNESS THEREOF, I have hereunto
set my hand and affixed the seal of the Court
at my office, Winnemucca, Nevada, this27th

day of July, 2021, A.D.

TAMI RAE SPERO, CLERK

By:
DEPUTY CLERK




